REVISION TABLE COMPONENT LIST
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEMQTY PART NUMBER STOCK NUMBER | REV
- INITIAL RELEASE 09/11/2015 |RIM Q
1 | GLAND PACKING HOUSING - FIXED - 40 SHAFT -STD |1 7000-0003 -
2 | GLAND PACKING RETAINER BOSS - 40 SHAFT 1 7000-0012 100dia RND-30 |A
3 | HEX HEAD SCREW 6 HEX HEAD SCREW - M10 x 20
4 | HEX HEAD SCREW 2 HEX HEAD SCREW - M10 x 40
5 | HEX HEAD SCREW 2 HEX HEAD SCREW - M12 x 50
6 | PLAIN WASHER 8 PLAIN WASHER - M10
7 | PLAIN WASHER 2 PLAIN WASHER - V12 -
8 | GLAND PACKING 1 PP-001391 -
9 | 40mm 2-BOLT FLANGE BEARING 1 PP000003-05 UCFT208 -
10 |SPRING WASHER 8 SPRING WASHER - M10
11 |SPRING WASHER 2 SPRING WASHER - M12
10,
90
! R
]E LN
q
N
) e = )
~
®
[ [B

SCALE-(1:4)

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED TOLERANCES
ON DIMENSIONS ARE:-

Whole number/one metre length + 1

DRAWING TITLE

GLAND PACKING HOUSING ASSY - FIXED - 40 SHAFT - STD

STOCK NUMBER

MACHINE

A Member of the Haith Tickhill Group of companies One Decimal Places £05
Cow House Lane, Armthorpe, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, England DN3 3EE Two Decimal Places £0.1 [ASS GLAND HOUSI NGS
Tel: +44 (0)1302 831911 Fax +44 (0)1302 300 173 sales@haith.co.uk : 9.712 kg
This drawing is the property and copyright ot the Haith Tickhill Group N S,CDAEER VIEW ‘ A4 CRZA;785/2015 RJM DRANING No
and is supplied on the express condition that it is neither -E @ ROV s 7000_0002

copied nor passed to any third party without prior permission in writing.

1 of1

REVISION




REVISION TABLE
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
- INITIAL RELEASE 09/11/2015 |RIM
330
10

COMPONENT LIST

ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM QTY PART NUMBER STOCK NUMBER| REV
1 | GLAND PACKING RETAINER BOSS - 40 SHAFT 1 7000-0012 100dia RND - 30| A
2 | GLAND PACKING HOUSING - ADJ - 40 SHAFT - STD | 1 7000-0014 -
3 | HEX HEAD SCREW 6 HEX HEAD SCREW - M10 x 20
4 | HEX HEAD SCREW 2 HEX HEAD SCREW - M10 x 40
5 | HEX HEAD SCREW 2 HEX HEAD SCREW - M12 x 50
6 | PLAIN WASHER 8 PLAIN WASHER - M10
7 | PLAIN WASHER 2 PLAIN WASHER - M12 -
8 | GLAND PACKING 1 PP-001391 -
9 | 40mm 2-BOLT FLANGE BEARING 1 PPO00003-05 UCFT208 -

10 |SPRING WASHER 8 SPRING WASHER - MI10
11 |SPRING WASHER 2 SPRING WASHER - M12

90

©

SCALE-(1:4)

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED TOLERANCES
ON DIMENSIONS ARE:-

Whole number/one metre length + 1

DRAWING TITLE

GLAND PACKING HOUSING ASSY - ADJ - 40 SHAFT - STD

STOCK NUMBER

MACHINE

A Member of the Haith Tickhill Group of companies One Decimal Places £05
Cow House Lane, Armthorpe, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, England DN3 3EE Two Decimal Places £0.1 [ASS GLAND HOUSI NGS
Tel: +44 (0)1302 831911 Fax +44 (0)1302 300 173 sales@haith.co.uk : 12.414 kg
This drawing is the property and copyright ot the Haith Tickhill Group AN S[CDAEER VIEW ‘ Ad CREA;785/2015 RJM e
and is supplied on the express condition that it is neither -E @ STEETROVEER S 7000_00 13
copied nor passed to any third party without prior permission in writing. N4 1 of 1

REVISION




REVISION TABLE

REV

DESCRIPTION

DATE

BY

INITIAL RELEASE

26/05/2016

RIM

COMPONENT LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION Qry PART No STOCK No REV
1 THREADED BAR - M20x340 4 7000-0019-20-340 M20 x 340 -
215 2 AUGER INNER END FLANGE-300-50 1 7000-0032 -
3 AUGER TAIL END OUER FLANGE 1 7000-0038 -
4 AUGER GLAND PACKING CLAMP BOSS - 50dia | 1 7000-0039 115dia RND -
- 5 AUGER TAIL END THRUST BOSS 1 7000-0040 115dia RND -
F 6 AUGER FLANGE SPACER BRACE 2 7000-0128 4 THK -
_ 7 Grease Nipple 1 DIN 71412 - M6 -
| HH 8  |HEXFULLNUT 4 HEX FULL NUT - M16 -
- 9 HEX FULL NUT 8 HEX FULL NUT - M20
10 ( 10 HEX HEAD SCREW 2 HEX HEAD SCREW - M12 x 30
i 11 HEX HEAD SCREW 2 HEX HEAD SCREW - M12 x 40
#+3+4 12 HEX HEAD SCREW 4 HEX HEAD SCREW - M14 x 80
L1 = ,‘T F - #A 13 HEX THIN NUT 8 HEX THIN NUT - M20
L H = R %ﬂ 14 TUBE 4 1ISO4200- 26.9x2 - 215 26.9x2 - TUBE |-
L Il ﬁﬁ 15 PLAIN WASHER 4 PLAIN WASHER - M12 -
1 ] 16 PLAIN WASHER 8 PLAIN WASHER - M14 -
F 17 PLAIN WASHER 8 PLAIN WASHER - M20
| 18 THRUST RACE 1 PP-000205 RHP - 51205 -
N 19 4-BOLT SQUARE FLANGED BEARING - 50mm |1 PP-000291-07 UCF210 -
20 GLAND PACKING MEDIA 1 PP-001394 -
21 SPRING WASHER 4 SPRING WASHER - M12
22 SPRING WASHER 8 SPRING WASHER - M14
E 7
] @ /‘
- . —
L1 -e
17 —
=
.
11
| @ @
[/
UNLESS OTHERWISE DRAWING TITLE
SPECIFIED TOLERANCES
Whole number/one metre length £ 1
STOCK NUMBER MACHINE
A Member of the Haith Tickhill Group of companies One Decimal Places +£0.5
Cow House Lane, Armthorpe, Doncaster, South Yorksgire, Englaﬁd DN3 3EE Two Decimal Places +0.1 MASS HAITH COMMON PARTS
Tel: +44 (0)1302 831911 Fax +44 (0)1302 300 173 sales@haith.co.uk 55.379 kg
This drawing is the property and copyright of the Haith Tickhill Group A S,ICDAER VIEW ‘ A3 CREZI\ETS785/2016 RJM e REVISISN
and is supplied on the express condition that it is neither } -
copied nor passed to any third party without prior permission in writing. 6 \\-'9 SHEET NUqBEZf 1 crke 7000 0058




REVISION TABLE

REV

DESCRIPTION

DATE BY

INITIAL RELEASE

26/05/2016 |RIM

A g

4

30

| = = =L
\‘,

|
ot T T e

(TR FUTRE s | i |
=l

AT O T oy ey e e
T T T R B P T T T R TR AT M U AR
bl i sl sl Bt

547

3

SCALE-(1:5)

—
)

—

i

/. 1

=

)DOISOIOI¢

COMPONENT LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION Qry PART No STOCK No REV

1 | THREADED BAR - M20x340 4 7000-0019-20-340 M20 x 340 -
2 | AUGER INNER END FLANGE-300-50 1 7000-0032 -
3 | AUGER GLAND PACKING CLAMP BQOSS - 50dia | 1 7000-0039 115dia RND -
4 | AUGER DRIVE END OUTER FLANGE - 300- 50 |1 7000-0041 15THK -
5 | AUGER DRIVE END THRUST BOSS - 50dia 1 7000-0042 90dia RND -
6 | AUGER DRIVE FRAME - MOTOVARIO 1 7000-0048 A
7 | AUGER DRIVE CHAIN GUARD 1 7000-0050 1.5 THK -
8 | AUGER CHAIN TENSIONER (NYLON) 1 7000-0051 70 dia NYLON -
9 | AUGER DRIVEN SPROCKET 1 7000-0055 -
10 | AUGER DRIVE SPROCKET - 1" x 12 - 35dia 1 7000-0057 -
11 | AUGER SPROCKET RETAINING WASHER 1 7000-0070 -
12 | AUGER FLANGE SPACER BRACE 2 7000-0128 4 THK -
13 | Grease Nipple 1 DIN 71412 - M6 -
14 | HEX FULL NUT 4 HEX FULL NUT - M12 -
15 |HEX FULL NUT 4 HEX FULL NUT - M14

16 |HEX FULL NUT 8 HEX FULL NUT - M20

17 | HEX HEAD SCREW 2 HEX HEAD SCREW - M12 x 40

18 | HEX HEAD SCREW 4 HEX HEAD SCREW - M12 x 50

19 | HEX HEAD SCREW 4 HEX HEAD SCREW - M14 x 60 -
20 |HEXTHIN NUT 8 HEX THIN NUT - M20
21 |TUBE 4 1SO 4200 - 26.9x2 - 215 26.9x2 - TUBE -
22 | PLAIN WASHER 10 PLAIN WASHER - M12 -
23 | PLAIN WASHER 8 PLAIN WASHER - M14 -
24 | PLAIN WASHER 8 PLAIN WASHER - M20

25 | THRUST RACE 1 PP-000203 RHP-51111 -
26 | 4-BOLT SQUARE FLANGED BEARING - 50mm | 1 PP-000291-07 UCF210 -
27 | GLAND PACKING MEDIA 1 PP-001394 -
28 | CASTLE NUT - M24 1 PP-001462 -
29 | TRANSMITION CHAIN 1 PP-001712 1" SIMPLEX - 64 LINKS

30 | GEARED MOTOR 1 PP-002533 MOTOVARIO - CHO53, 216.4:1, 4 POLE, 3ph, 50Hz |-
31 |SPRING WASHER 6 SPRING WASHER - V12

32 | SPRING WASHER 8 SPRING WASHER - M14

\;

E

/@ |
AN |

: i
|

%
Y

SCALE-(1:5)

] w %
& o

A Member of the Haith Tickhill Group of companies
Cow House Lane, Armthorpe, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, England DN3 3EE

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED TOLERANCES
ON DIMENSIONS ARE:-

Whole number/one metre length £ 1

One Decimal Places +0.5

DRAWING TITLE

AUGER DRIVE ASSEMBLY - MOTOVARIO

STOCK NUMBER

MASS

MACHINE

WASHER AUGER PARTS

Tel: +44 (0)1302 831911 Fax +44 (0)1302 300 173 sales@haith.co.uk Two Decimal Places £01 106.587 kg
This drawing is the property and copyright of the Haith Tickhill Group S,CJAEER VIEW| A2 CREzlg/ES5/2016 RJM PRANING No REVISK_JN
and is supplied on the express condition that it is neither -E SEETNOMBER = 7000_006 1
copied nor passed to any third party without prior permission in writing. 1 of 1




REV TABLE
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
- INITIAL RELEASE 15/05/2017 RIM
(10) ;
R
(
_ \“
600 640 640 640 (/ -
J
314 ~
DETAIL D
\ - 3 SCALE-(1:3.33)
\ =2 5o é o0 00 é
o\
5 1
& ? ?
d? 7
140 140 336
28 28
SECTION C-C 610
SCALE-(1:7.5) B_
460
136 700
e 328
_ﬂ } 320
< L
3 i\ IN== =3 L
€ ; ; ° °, ﬂ@@h s g ==
) B~ =]
30° K i = = = L =y
1 ~ s ’ o o By
\ 2856
\ 3000 CRS 350
% \ 3556.3 450
| SECTION A-A
o SCALE-(1:7.5)
SCALE - (1: 7.5) B
I o e
i' ; =
) oo
@ 0 0 | | *
mla o] o o- Fefe o o o + 3 ﬁp:ﬁ =N .
! “ A1 "
D [ ] _{e- [ ] ! 0
_ B _ L L _ _ _ L _ S
™M
|- I |
_.._.__| ’ . | ’
L'? | | | | T T T T T T I ! ; |

COMPONENT LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM QTY PART NUMBER

1 | TORQUE ARM NMRVP HW 075 1 24141-003-0027

2 | DRIVE SHAFT 1 24141-003-0029

3 | BEARING SUPPORT BOLT ON TOP LH 1 24141-003-0030

4 | BELT TENSION BAR 1 24141-003-0031

5 | DRIVEN DRUM 1 24141-003-0032

6 | CLEANING DOOR 1 24141-003-0033

7 | CASING COVER 1 24141-003-0034

8 | BEARING SUPPORT BOLT ON TOP RH 1 24141-003-0035

9 | CASE SECTION - 3000crs 1 24141-003-0036
10 |BELT 1 24141-003-0062
11 | GLAND PACKING HOUSING ASSY - FIXED - 40 SHAFT - STD 2 7000-0002
12 | THREADED BAR - M16x360 2 7000-0019-16-360
13 | WEB DRIVE PULLEY - 166 dia 2 7000-0062
14 | WEB DRIVE PULLEY FLANGE - 166 dia 2 7000-0063
15 | HEX FULL NUT 8 HEX FULL NUT - M16
16 | HEX SOCKET C/SUNK HEAD SCREW 12 HEX SOCKET C/SUNK HEAD SCREW - M6 x 25
17 | TAKE UP BEARING UNIT - 40 mm 2 PP-000381-05
18 | PLAIN 90dia STEEL ROLLER 8 PP-000489
19 | GEARED MOTOR W/ REDUCER 1 PP-001409
20 | TAPER LOCK BUSH 2 PP-001784-03

@ 636
10
378
120 330 "1 | 608
320
i
S 3 & > 3
g
19

SECTION B-B

SCALE-(1:7.5)

A Member of the Haith Tickhill Group of companies
Cow House Lane, Armthorpe, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, England DN3 3EE
Tel: +44 (0)1302 831911 Fax +44 (0)1302 300 173 sales@haith.co.uk

UNLESS OTHERWISE

SPECIFIED TOLERANCES

ON DIMENSIONS ARE:-

Whole number/one metre length  + 1

One Decimal Places

Two Decimal Places

+0.5
+0.1

DRAWING TITLE

SLUDGE ELEVATOR ASSEMBLY

STOCK NUMBER

MASS

450.104 kg

MACHINE

VIBRO-FLUME

This drawing is the property and copyright of the Haith Tickhill Group
and is supplied on the express condition that it is neither
copied nor passed to any third party without prior permission in writing.

CREATED
15/05/2017 RJM

SCALE
PERVIEW| Al
-E @ SHEET NUMBER
1

CHKD

DRAWING No

24141-003-0004

REVISION




REV TABLE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
- INITIAL RELEASE 18/05/2017 |-
A CHANGED AUGER POSITION 05/07/2017 |RIM
B CHANGED SLUDGE ELEVATOR BELT 04/08/2017 |RIM
C CHANGED STONE ELEVATOR DRIVE TO NMRVP 110 07/08/2017 |RIM
D CHANGED STONE ELEVATOR DRIVEN ROLLER 26/01/2018 |RIM
E CHANGED STONE ELEVATOR DRIVEN ROLLER 31/01/2018 |RIM

"
U

(oL

5047.5

4062.3

4647.3

r

|

T

ooo/o]

ooooJ

=

SCALE-(1:

20)

copied nor passed to any third party without prior permission in writing.

1 of1

COMPONENT LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION Qry PART No STOCK No REV
1 DESTONER 1 24141-003-0001 -
2 BASE TANK ASSY 1 24141-003-0002 A
3 STONE ELEVATOR ASSEMBLY - 750wide/3600crs 1 24141-003-0003 Cc
4 SLUDGE ELEVATOR ASSEMBLY 1 24141-003-0004 A
5 DESTONER PIPEWORK 1 24141-003-0135 -
6 150 NB U-BOLT 2 PP-001833-150
7 VIBRATORY SCREEN 1 PP-003599
=
i
» P D [«
=
D a
UNLESS OTHERWISE PRAWING TITLE
SPECIFIED TOLERANCES
ON DIMENSIONS ARE:- VIBRO FLUME
Whole number/one metre length + 1
STOCK NUMBER MACHINE
A Member of the Haith Tickhill Group of companies One Decimal Places 0.5 WARD RECYCLI NG
f . MASS
Con ouse Lo Amnihorhe Doncaser,Soul Yorihire, EngndDNSSEE | Two pecmalplacss 0. 4748.108 kg
This drawing is the property and copyright of the Haith Tickhill Group S,(A:;LEER VIEW | AO CR:T§785/2017 RIM ORATING No REVISION
and is supplied on the express condition that it is neither 6 SFEETNUVBER SRD 24141_003 E




REV TABLE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
- INITIAL RELEASE 18/05/2017 -
A CHANGED AUGER DRIVE POSITION 04/07/2017 |RIM

2960

—_

SCALE - (1 : 20)

. 5 N AN
— —1
/\ /\ i
\/<2 \/ N\ \/ i
. . | [ 4

COMPONENT LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION Qry PART No STOCK No REV
1 AUGER 1 24141-003-0016
2 INSPECTION DOOR PLATE 1 24141-003-0133 4 THK
3 BASE TANK PIPING 1 24141-003-0134 -
4 BASE TANK 1 24141-003-0141 A
5 LEG INSERT 80x80x3 - 0800 6 7000-0026-0800 -
6 AUGER TAIL END ASSEMBLY - 300 - 50 1 7000-0058 -
7 AUGER DRIVE ASSEMBLY - MOTOVARIO |1 7000-0061 A
8 DOOR HANDLE 2 PP-000150 MOSS DIRECT (462251) -
9 8" KNIFE VALVE WITH HANDLE 1 PP-000890
10 PUMP 1 PP-003594 HIDROSTAL EO8R-HLN2R+EFM1X-M160Q (LINED) INVERTER CONTROL
/
—

N

2228

UNLESS OTHERWISE

Whole number/one metre length + 1

SPECIFIED TOLERANCES
ON DIMENSIONS ARE:-

DRAWING TITLE

BASE TANK ASSY

STOCK NUMBER MACHINE
A Member of the Haith Tickhill Group of companies One Decimal Places +05 Vl BRO FLUIV'E
Cow House Lane, Armthorpe, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, England DN3 3EE Two Decimal Places +01 MASS 2 4 k
Tel: +44 (0)1302 831911 Fax +44 (0)1302 300 173 sales@haith.co.uk 575.436 kg

This drawing is the property and copyright of the Haith Tickhill Group SgER VIEW | Al
and is supplied on the express condition that it is neither .E STEETRNOVEER
copied nor passed to any third party without prior permission in writing.

CR:T_A8T785/2017 RIM DRAWING No

1 of1

CHKD

24141-003-0002

REVISION

A




REVISION TABLE
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
- INITIAL RELEASE 18/05/2017 |RIM
A CHANGED DRIVE TO NMRVP 110 07/08/2017 |RIM
B CHANGED DRIVEN ROLLER 26/01/2018 |RIM
C | CHANGED DRIVEN SHAFT DIA AND GLAND PACKING HOUSINGS | 31/01/2018 |RIM
D CHANGED DRIVE SHAFT DIA 13/06/2018 |RIM
6 8 ] 3] 3] 6 3]
ﬂ [} [} [ o i o o il o N o n o il [}
1\ 1 11 11 11 10 1 1 N N N N N 11 | -
N,
° o U ° U ° U . o Y

3600

SECTION A-A
SCALE-(1:10)

750

6 0
R O s S LU ST S
7777777777 e E— H
7777777777777777777?7'\7171717171771717171717171717171717 7777777777777777777777777777777
o < o
3 - - - - T
777777777777777777 \F::::j”:::::\F::::;\iii7777777777777777777777‘77777777
1 Ll Ll 1
3969.2
SCALE - (1: 10)
Q0 0
. .
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o °
[]
]
Al : A
]
| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 o] 1 1
L IEEI:
% o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o ° °
= NI O
00 0

COMPONENT LIST

ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM QTY PART NUMBER STOCK NUMBER REVISION NUMBER,|
1 DEFLECTOR PLATE 1 24141-003-0065 4 THK -
2 BOLT ON DRIVE PLATE 1 24141-003-0079 -
3 SKIRT - RH - 3600 1 24141-003-0088 -
4 SKIRT - LH - 3600 1 24141-003-0094 -
5 BOOT SEAL PLATE 2 24141-003-0096 4 THK
6 ACCESS DOOR 2 24141-003-0097 10 THK -
7 ELEVATOR DRIVE ROLLER 1 24141-003-0098 A
8 DRIVEN ROLLER 1 24141-003-0102 B
9 SKIRT CLAMP - 3600 2 24141-003-0107 -
10 SKIRT RUBBER - 3600 2 24141-003-0108 RUBBER - 10x60 -
11 RUBBER SEAL 2 24141-003-0109 RUBBER - 10mm -
12 SEAL CLAMP 3 24141-003-0110 -
13 DRIVE BEARING ADJUSTER 1 24141-003-0112 -
14 TORQUE ARM BOSS 1 24141-003-0113 40 dia RND -
15 TORQUE ARM - NMRV 110 1 24141-003-0114 10 THK A
16 ELEVATOR RUBBER SEAL 1 24141-003-0115 RUBBER - 10mm -
17 ELEVATOR TOP - 3600crs 1 24141-003-0117 -
18 ELEVATOR TROUGH - 3600crs 1 24141-003-0118 -
19 REMOVABLE BELT SUPPORT - 3600crs 1 24141-003-0119 -
20 REMOVABLE ACCESS LID 1 24141-003-0125 -
21 GLAND PACKING HOUSING ASSY - FIXED - 60 SHAFT 1 24141-003-0162 -
22 GLAND PACKING HOUSING ASSY - ADJ - 60 SHAFT 1 24141-003-0163 -
23 THREADED BAR - M12x160 1 7000-0019-12-160 M12 x 160 -
24 THREADED BAR - M16x300 2 7000-0019-16-300 M16 x 300 -
25 TAKE UP BEARING UNIT - 45 mm 2 PP-000381-06 UcsT209 -
26 GEARED MOTOR 1 PP-001406 NMRVP 110B14 112
27 BELT - 750wide/3600crs 1 PP-003616 BLACK RUBBER ¢/w 50mm FLIGHTS INSET 90mm @ 200mm PITCH -

A Member of the Haith Tickhill Group of companies
Cow House Lane, Armthorpe, Doncaster, South Yorkshire, England DN3 3EE
Tel: +44 (0)1302 831911 Fax +44 (0)1302 300 173 sales@haith.co.uk

UNLESS

SPECIFIED TOLERANCES

ON DIME

OTHERWISE

NSIONS ARE:-

Whole number/one metre length  + 1

One Decimal Places +0.5

Two Decimal Places +0.1

DRAWING TITLE

STONE ELEVATOR ASSEMBLY - 750wide/3600crs

STOCK NUMBER

MACHINE

MASS

N/A

VIBRO-FLUME

This drawing is the property and copyright of the Haith Tickhill Group
and is supplied on the express condition that it is neither
copied nor passed to any third party without prior permission in writing.

=

SCALE
PERVIEW| Al

CREATED
15/05/2017

RJM

DRAWING No

SHEET NUMBER

1 of 1

CHKD

REVISION

24141-003-0003 D




	24141-003 [7000-0002]
	24141-003 [7000-0013]
	24141-003 [7000-0058]
	24141-003 [7000-0061]
	24141-003 Sludge Elevator
	24141-003
	24141-003-0002
	24141-003-0003

